

Pachet produse

I.D.: 67275533

Data publicarii	18.03.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 495,80 RON - 495,80 RON

Descriere: Denumire produs Cantitate Pret fara TVA Total Conducta 20 15 1,68 25,21 Copex Metalic 6 2,94 17,65 Cot 20 egal 3 4,20 12,61 Bride PPR 10 0,42 4,20 Diblu 8X100 10 0,50 5,04 Tablou Electric 4p 1 15,13 15,13 Siguranta 16A 2 15,55 31,09 Robinet 1/2 2 11,76 23,53 Robinet 3/4 2 15,97 31,93 Butelie Gaz 2 5,04 10,08 Baterie Pipa Scurta 2 31,93 63,87 Prelungitor 7m 1 42,86 42,86 Prelungitor 3m 1 30,25 30,25 Redus 50-110 1 6,72 6,72 Chit Faianta 2 15,13 30,25 Robinet DS Fonta 1/2 1 23,53 23,53 Robinet Trecere Fonta 1/2 1 18,49 18,49 Hollender PPR 20 1 3,78 3,78 Redus 1" la 1/2 zn 1 2,52 2,52 Folie Constructie 6 5,88 35,29 Spuma Poliuretanică 2 20,17 40,34 Canal Cablu 12x12 6 2,94 17,65 Adaptop PPR 20 1 3,78 3,78 Total 495,80 Preturile nu contin TVA mai putin REFERAT
3023/18.03.2022
